
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Key Indicator – 5.3 

Student Participation and Activities  

Metric No.: 5.3.2 

Presence of an Active Student Council & Representation 

of Students on Academic & Administrative Bodies/ 

Committees of the Institution 

Document Name 

Representation of Students in Clubs and Societies   
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S. No Name of Club/ Society Web Link 

 
1.  Institutional Social Responsibility 

(ISR) 

https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/sac_isr/  

2.  NSS https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/n-s-s/ 

 

3.  NCC https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/n-c-c/  

 

4.  Sports Club https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/sports-club/  

 

5.  Cultural Society https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/cultural-society/  

 

6.  Samarpan Club  https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/club/ 

 

7.  Literact Club  https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/literact-club/ 

 

8.  Women Cell  https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/women-cell/ 

 

9.  Jabalpur Inter-Religious Forum (JIRF)  https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/jirf/ 

 

10.  Science and Religion  https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/science-and-religion/ 

 

11.  Science Club  https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/science-club/ 

 

12.  Red Ribbon Club  https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/red-ribbon-club/ 

 

13.  Nature Club  https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/nature-club/ 

 

14.  Red Cross Society https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/red-cross/ 

 

15.  Mathematical Society  https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/pythogorian-society/ 

 

16.  Biotech Society   https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/biotech-society/ 

 

17.  Commerce Forum  https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/commerce-forum/ 
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18.  Zoological Society  https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/zoological-society/ 

 

19.  Entrepreneurship Development (ED) 

Cell  

https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/entrepreneurship-

development-cell/  

20.  Aloysian Management Association https://staloysiuscollege.ac.in/en-in/aloysian-

management-association/  
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